May 21 2024 (18:27) India Rail Info 1

Darjeeling Mail (PT)/12344 - SF - ER
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to MLDT/Malda Town
3h 45m - 235 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HDB  |Haldibari 18:15 2 |1 0 65 |72 [NFR
2 |JPG Jalpaiguri 18:35 18:37 2m |1 |1 22 |39 [84 |NFR
3 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 19:30 19:45 15m |3 |1 57 |81 (114 |[NFR
Junction
4 KNE |KishanGanj 20:50 20:52 2m |2 |1 144 |56 |53 [NFR
5 |MLDT |Malda Town 23:30 23:40 10m (1 |1 292 (71 |31 |[ER
6 |BHP  |Bolpur Shantiniketan 02:15 02:18 3m (2 |2 |476 |52 |50 |[ER
7 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 03:18 03:21 3m (5 |2 528 (47 |36 |[ER
8 |SDAH |Sealdah 05:30 12 |12 |630 |- 11 |ER

May 21 2024 (18:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



